Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Cell Tower
Commercial
Educational

Totals:
Commercial

Cell Tower
Retaining Wall
Tents

Solar Panels
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels

Totals:
Semi-Detached Home
Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Apartment
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Solar Panels
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Sign
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet

1,296

1,296
19,707

9,842
11,970
41,519
267
149
415

7,171
3,790

10,961
34,943
20,080

3,136

1,050
59,209

Sq Feet

819
126
945

108

108

12
416
428

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 8/1/2025 Through 8/31/2025

Valuation

$200,000
$2,651,000

$2,851,000
$1,191,100
$329,800
$157,560
$1,000
$404,460
$2,083,920
$37,555
$30,000
$67,555

$1,607,978
$350,787
$185,147
$2,143,912
$3,886,564
$2,905,000
$433,000
$279,500
$20,000
$7,524,064

Valuation

$35,000
$22,000
$57,000
$69,000
$69,000
$3,000
$39,600
$42,600
$2,500
$158,000
$160,500

Fees Paid

$825.00
$8,061.40
$0.00
$8,886.40
$4,798.05
$345.15
$165.00
$285.00
$3,756.00
$9,349.20
$512.40
$345.00
$857.40
$200.00
$200.00

$5,679.70
$1,858.41
$450.00
$7,988.11
$42,017.40
$30,292.60
$1,591.20
$1,080.00
$185.00
$75,166.20
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50.00
$50.00
$90.80
$50.00
$140.80
$81.20
$349.40
$430.60



