



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 8/1/2025 Through 8/31/2025

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Cell Tower	5		\$200,000	\$825.00
	Commercial	3	1,296	\$2,651,000	\$8,061.40
	Educational	1			\$0.00
	Totals:	9	1,296	\$2,851,000	\$8,886.40
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	5	19,707	\$1,191,100	\$4,798.05
	Cell Tower	2		\$329,800	\$345.15
	Retaining Wall	1		\$157,560	\$165.00
	Tents	1	9,842	\$1,000	\$285.00
	Solar Panels	1	11,970	\$404,460	\$3,756.00
	Totals:	10	41,519	\$2,083,920	\$9,349.20
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	6	267	\$37,555	\$512.40
	Free Standing	2	149	\$30,000	\$345.00
	Totals:	8	415	\$67,555	\$857.40
Non-Residential Demolition		4			\$200.00
	Totals:	4			\$200.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	20	7,171	\$1,607,978	\$5,679.70
	Porch-Deck-Slab	17	3,790	\$350,787	\$1,858.41
	Solar Panels	9	.,	\$185,147	\$450.00
	Totals:	46	10,961	\$2,143,912	\$7,988.11
Residential Building New Construction	Semi-Detached Home	20	34,943	\$3,886,564	\$42,017.40
	Stick Built Home	11	20,080	\$2,905,000	\$30,292.60
	Garage-Carport	7	3,136	\$433,000	\$1,591.20
	Swimming Pool	6		\$279,500	\$1,080.00
	Storage Building	1	1,050	\$20,000	\$185.00
	Totals:	45	59,209	\$7,524,064	\$75,166.20
Residential Demolition		4			\$150.00
	Totals:	4			\$150.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Apartment	1	819	\$35,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	126	\$22,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	945	\$57,000	\$0.00
Hancock Building	Solar Panels	1		\$69,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	1		\$69,000	\$50.00
Keedysville Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	108	\$3,000	\$90.80
	Solar Panels	1		\$39,600	\$50.00
	Totals:	2	108	\$42,600	\$140.80
Williamsport Building	Sign	1	12	\$2,500	\$81.20
	Addition/Alterations	1	416	\$158,000	\$349.40
	Totals:	2	428	\$160,500	\$430.60